General product information
CONTENTS
View
View
Added products
Expansion of close-pitch cutters and PCD inserts for complete application coverage
Close-pitch
MillLine

m
)
Standard
insert
Standard
insert
Standard and
wiper insert
Standard and
deburring insert
Standard and wiper insert Conventional
Conventional
Conventional
2 types of deburring inserts for burr-free milling
Wiper inserts improve surface roughness
: TPYD06U3.00B1.00R16 (ø = 3", z = 16)
: YDEN0603PDFR-D DX110 (Standard insert)
: YDEN0603PDFR-BD DX110 (Deburring insert)
: 1100
: Vc = 8245 sfm

Nominal cutter diameter
Nominal cutter diameter
Effective cutter diameter
Effective cutter diameter
Wiper insert to be set 0.0024"
higher than standard insert
Deburring insert edge to be set 0.008"
higher than standard insert
Standard insert (-D)
Deburring insert (-BD)
Cutting edge height
Cutting edge height
TungSpeed-Mi l l10
TPYD06
Inch APMX DC DCX CICT DCSFMS LF DCON CBDP KWW b WT(lb) Air hole RPMX(rpm) Insert
  TPYD06U2.50B0.75R10  0.177 2.500 2.579 10 1.772 1.575 0.750 0.750 0.315 0.197 1.340 with 19000 YDEN0603...
  TPYD06U3.00B1.00R16  0.177 3.000 3.079 16 2.362 1.969 1.000 1.024 0.374 0.236 2.560 with 17000 YDEN0603...
  TPYD06U4.00B1.25R22  0.177 4.000 4.079 22 2.756 1.969 1.250 0.827 0.500 0.315 4.300 with 15000 YDEN0603...
  TPYD06U5.00B1.50R26  0.177 5.000 5.079 26 3.543 2.362 1.500 1.299 0.626 0.394 8.030 with 14000 YDEN0603...
  TPYD06U6.00B1.50R34  0.177 6.000 6.079 34 3.543 2.362 1.500 1.299 0.626 0.394 10.760 with 12000 YDEN0603...
TPYD06U2.50B0.75R10 WF875N DS-5T AJC08 BLDT10/S7-A SSHM4-4 P-2 H-TB2W
TPYD06U3.00B1.00R16 WF875N DS-5T AJC08 BLDT10/S7-A SSHM4-4 P-2 H-TB2W
TPYD06U4.00B1.25R22 WF875N DS-5T AJC08 BLDT10/S7-A SSHM4-4 P-2 H-TB2W
TPYD06U5.00B1.50R26 WF875N DS-5T AJC08 BLDT10/S7-A SSHM4-4 P-2 H-TB2W

L
F
C
B
D
P
APMXDC
DCX
b
KWW
DCON
DCSFMS
GAMP = +9°, GAMF = +4°
TPYD06
Metric APMX DC DCX CICT DCSFMS LF DCON CBDP KWW b WT(kg) RPMX(min-1)
TPYD06M063B22.0R08 4.5 63 65 8 45 40 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.59 19,000 YDEN0603...
TPYD06M063B22.0R10 4.5 63 65 10 45 40 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.57 19,000 YDEN0603...
TPYD06M080B27.0R10 4.5 80 82 10 60 50 27 22 12.4 7 1.3 17,000 YDEN0603...
TPYD06M080B27.0R16 4.5 80 82 16 60 50 27 22 12.4 7 1.24 17,000 YDEN0603...
TPYD06J080B25.4R10 4.5 80 82 10 60 50 25.4 26 9.5 6 1.31 17,000 YDEN0603...
TPYD06J080B25.4R16 4.5 80 82 16 60 50 25.4 26 9.5 6 1.26 17,000 YDEN0603...
TPYD06M100B32.0R12 4.5 100 102 12 70 50 32 25 14.4 8 1.85 15,000 YDEN0603...
TPYD06M100B32.0R22 4.5 100 102 22 70 50 32 25 14.4 8 1.78 15,000 YDEN0603...
TPYD06J100B31.7R12 4.5 100 102 12 70 50 31.75 32 12.7 8 1.84 15,000 YDEN0603...
TPYD06J100B31.7R22 4.5 100 102 22 70 50 31.75 32 12.7 8 1.76 15,000 YDEN0603...
TPYD06M125B40.0R14 4.5 125 127 14 90 60 40 32 16.4 9 3.59 14,000 YDEN0603...
TPYD06M125B40.0R26 4.5 125 127 26 90 60 40 32 16.4 9 3.48 14,000 YDEN0603...
TPYD06J125B38.1R14 4.5 125 127 14 90 60 38.1 38 15.9 10 3.61 14,000 YDEN0603...
TPYD06J125B38.1R26 4.5 125 127 26 90 60 38.1 38 15.9 10 3.56 14,000 YDEN0603...
TPYD06M160B40.0R20 4.5 160 162 20 90 60 40 32 16.4 9 5.34 12,000 YDEN0603...
TPYD06M160B40.0R34 4.5 160 162 34 90 60 40 32 16.4 9 5.2 12,000 YDEN0603...
TPYD06J160B38.1R20 4.5 160 162 20 90 60 38.1 38 15.9 10 5.43 12,000 YDEN0603...
TPYD06J160B38.1R34 4.5 160 162 34 90 60 38.1 38 15.9 10 5.29 12,000 YDEN0603...
New
New
New
New